
Conf ident i~l 577, 

F E D E R A L R E S E R V E B O A R D 

GOLD SETTLEMENT FUND. 
Summary of transactions for week ending - March 9, 1916. 

Federal tBalance last: G o l d 
Reserve : statement : 
Bank of : March 2, :Withdrawn 

: 1 9 1 6 . : 

\ 
Boston 
New York 
Philadelphia 
Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta 
Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San Francisco 

$3,389,000! 
9,738,000! 
10,695,000 
10,037,000 
10,926,000 
6,132,000 
4,577,000 

987,000 
4,238,000 

615,000 
9,092,000 
1.354.000 

TOTAL 71.780,000 

Federal Reserve 
Agent at -
Philadelphia 
Richmond 
I Atlanta 
'Chicago 
St. Louis 
Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
San FrancisQQ_ 

TOTAL 

$3,600,000 
6,850,000 

12,450,000 
3,760,000 
4,490,000 
2,350,000 
6,500,000 
1,190,000 
LP. 780.000 

$51.970.000 

Deposited 

T - r a n s f e r s 

Debit : Credit 

Settlement this date - Iferch 9, 1916. 

Net 
Debits 

Total 
Debits 

Total 
Credits 

Net 
Credits 

:Jferch 9; 16. 
:Balance in 
:fund after 
clearing . 

350,000 

630,000 

980.000 

5,006,000 

240,000 
120,000 

50,000 

2,750,POO 

500,000 

150,000 

8.160.0001 650,000 

500,opo 

150,000 

64,000 
9,948,000 

645,009 

650.000 Il0.657.000 

6,347,000 
21,490,000 
6,912,000 
1,320,000 
6,484,000 
1,588,000 
10,063,000 
4,900,000 
154,000 

1,231,000 
340,000 
87,000 

60.916.000 

6,283,000 
11,542,000 
6,267,000 
1,533,000 
6,6.39,000 
1,654,000 
12,338,000 
7,612,000 
284,000 

1,920,000 
1,261,000 
3.583.000 

213,000 
155,000 
66,000 

2,275,000 
2,712,000 
130,000 
689,000 
921,000 

3.496,000 

60.916.000 10.657.0001 78.960.000 

3,325,000 
5,290,000 

10,050,000 
10,140,000 
10,851,000 
6,198,000 
6,702,000 
3,749,000 
4,368,000 
3,424,000 
10,013,000 
4.850.000 

F E D E R A L R E S E R V E A G E N T S 1 F U B 0 

50,000 

50,000 

2,400,000 
570,000 

3 070.000 

3,600,000 
6,800,000 

12,450,000 
3,760,000 
4,440,000 
2,350,009 
4,100,000 
620,000 

10.780.000 

48.900.000 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




